Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023
Sport Club Uckerath 1922 (4400)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Zum Siegtal 35, 53773 Hennef-Uckerath
db@sc-uckerath.de

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Peter
T 0160 5354910 Peter.krautscheid@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Suermann, Bastian
T 01604479591 bastiansuermann@gmx.de
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Herren 1| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Daniel Block

m 015156803084; db@sc-uckerath.de
Herren 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Bernd Kohlhaase; T 02248 916742
m 017620271348; bernd-kohlhaase@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Borsch, Mark
Muiller, Volker
Grella, Carsten
Suermann, Bastian
Hecht, Pascal
Muiller, Patrick
Block, Daniel
Doktorczyk, Mike
Piesker, Colin
Kleinen, Lukas
Schwabe, Alexander
Krautscheid, Peter
Reifenberg, Simon
Bellinghausen, Timo
Block, Jan-Luca
Kohlhaase, Mika
Kndttgen, Jarno
Kohlhaase, Timm
Bellinghausen, Ben
Piesker, Stefan
Kohlhaase, Bernd

ID-Nr.

18900228
17701755
19250464
19608263
19505310
19307704
19405599
19603939
10560720
10657659
19605350
19509206
10463281
10002559
10002564
10357706
10357707
10101136
10002560
17282025
16502360

LK

LK11,7
LK12,1
LK13,6
LK15,3
LK16,2
LK17,0
LK17,3
LK18,2
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK23,7
LK21,4
LK20,0
LK24,2
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK20,9
LK20,3
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